ADELAIDE
INSTITUTE
of HIGHER EDUCATION

AIHE 2020 SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

Tuition Fees
Course name Total Indicative Total full- 2019 2019 2019
course | credit points | time course | Fee per Annual full- | Indicative
credit per annum duration - credit point $ | time fee total course
points | full-time years $ fee $

International Students
Bachelor of Business 120 40 3 525 21,000 63,000

Domestic Students
Bachelor of Business 120 40 3 400 16,000 48,000

Administrative charges and incidental fees

In addition to tuition fees, there may be other expenses associated with studying at AIHE.
Administrative charges and incidental fees are applied for various services including an application
fee for international students, and for replacement academic transcripts and student ID cards.

Description 202?nfceleclacsh$rge Notes
International students
GTE (Genuine temporary entrant) application fee $250 ;;gﬁ\fallttalggl_s%zr:lrses;gg d?;ble
All students
Enrolment fee $250 ff:\q}giltzlreefzr;u‘jAach::ptance of Offer
Replacement student card $25
Academic transcript (after first free copy) $20
Replace_ment Australian Higher Education $50
Graduation Statement (AHEGS)
Replacement Testamur $150
Postage of documents
Domestic postage - additional $5
International postage - additional $35

The 2020 Schedule of Fees and Charges has been prepared based on the current legislation and
AIHE policies. AIHE reserves the right to amend the fees and charges in line with any changes the
Australian Government may implement after its publication. Australian Government legislation and
guidelines will prevail, should any inconsistencies arise between this document and the legislation
and guidelines.

The 2020 Schedule of Fees and Charges was approved by Council on 27 February 2020.

Commentary on tuition fees

e All fees listed are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD$)

e Tuition fees are payable upfront at the time of enrolment. All tuition fees are to be paid prior to
the commencement of the subject. International students must pay tuition fees two weeks before
the start of the semester.

e Tuition fees are not refundable for students withdrawing after the census date. If unforeseen
circumstances occur, please contact the Student Support Officer to discuss your enrolment
and/or refund options.
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